
1 Daisuke TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 1 83.56 41.61 41.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.88 10.884 4 5 4 3 3 3

2 3F+3T 9.50 -1.70 7.80-3 -3 0 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 0 3 -3 -1 2 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.77 8.263 3 4 3 2 3 3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 4 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 1.39 4.694 5 5 4 3 4 4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 3 1 2 3 2

35.69 41.61

Skating Skills 1.00 8.208.25 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25

Transitions 1.00 8.208.25 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.50

Performance 1.00 8.308.25 8.75 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.50

Composition 1.00 8.608.75 8.75 7.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.658.75 8.75 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.75

41.95

2 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 3 83.27 46.62 36.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 2.33 12.033 3 5 2 2 2 2

2 3F+3T 9.50 -0.74 8.76-1 0 1 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.724 3 4 1 1 2 2

4 3A 8.80 X 2.24 11.042 4 4 3 2 2 3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 -1 3 0 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.06 4.364 3 4 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 4 1 1 2 2

40.10 46.62

Skating Skills 1.00 7.307.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25

Transitions 1.00 7.057.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.407.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.457.75 7.50 6.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.458.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25

36.65

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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3 SHU NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 9 78.86 43.91 34.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.403 3 4 4 3 2 2

2 3Lo+3T 9.10 1.18 10.283 2 4 3 2 2 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 2 3 2 1 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.42 7.912 3 4 3 3 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 4 3 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.333 4 3 3 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.554 4 4 3 2 2 2

35.89 43.91

Skating Skills 1.00 7.006.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.605.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.50 7.00 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.156.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.00 7.056.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.156.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25

34.95

4 Taichi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 17 67.64 34.84 32.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.12 10.220 2 -3 1 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 1.48 6.783 4 3 3 3 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.51 2.812 3 3 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.422 3 4 2 3 2 2

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.57 3.172 3 4 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 4 3 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 4 3 2 2 1 2

30.03 34.84

Skating Skills 1.00 6.506.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.255.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.656.25 7.50 7.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.656.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

32.80

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647
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5 Taichiro YAMAKUMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 13 63.96 34.81 30.15 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.00 -3.00 3.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.042 1 2 1 2 1 3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 3 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 2 1 3 2 2

5 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.250 0 2 1 1 0 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 2 3 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 3 2 2 2 2

34.23 34.81

Skating Skills 1.00 6.155.50 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.555.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 6.50 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.055.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.205.75 5.25 6.75 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.206.00 5.50 6.50 5.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

30.15

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Kazuki KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 63.43 34.48 29.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 4 3 3 2 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 4 3 2 1 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.08 6.472 3 3 2 2 2 2

5 CCSpB 1.70 -0.48 1.22-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 3 1 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 4 2 2 2 1 1

34.29 34.48

Skating Skills 1.00 6.255.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.00 5.805.25 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.005.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.905.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

29.95

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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7 Ryuju HINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 62.84 32.44 31.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.13 -3.57 3.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -2.56 5.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 -1 2 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 0 2 1 1 1 2

5 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -1.77 9.34-4 -4 -1 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 4 2 2 2 2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 4 3 1 2 2

38.14 32.44

Skating Skills 1.00 6.606.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.055.25 5.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.255.25 5.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25

Composition 1.00 6.305.75 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.205.50 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00

31.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 KOSHIN YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SMBC 4 60.41 29.96 30.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 0 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.30 7.202 3 0 2 3 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 3 2 2 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-3 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 0 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.77-1 -1 0 0 1 -1 -1

27.01 29.96

Skating Skills 1.00 6.055.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.705.25 4.75 5.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.355.75 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.106.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.255.75 5.75 5.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

30.45

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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9 KEIICHIROH SASAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 8 57.26 27.11 30.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.171 2 2 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.36 3.54-5 -5 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 3 0 3 1 1 1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 1 3 2 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.362 2 2 3 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.43-2 1 1 2 1 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 2 1 1 1 1 0

26.93 27.11

Skating Skills 1.00 6.205.25 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.604.25 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.054.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.104.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.204.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

30.15

10 Junsuke TOKIKUNI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 5 57.01 30.46 26.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.830 1 0 2 2 1 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 3 -1 2 3 2 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.501 1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 2 2 2 1

5 3T+3T< < 8.09 X -0.84 7.25-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 3 1 2 2 1 1

28.89 30.46

Skating Skills 1.00 5.355.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.004.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.404.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.354.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.454.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

26.55

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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11 Junya WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 55.28 26.03 29.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.77 3.53-2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.12 7.080 -1 0 -1 1 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 4 2 2 2 0 3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 3 2 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 1 2 1 1 2

24.93 26.03

Skating Skills 1.00 6.306.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.605.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.25

Performance 1.00 5.705.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.955.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.705.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50

29.25

12 KOUSUKE NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 55.24 27.74 27.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 0 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.94 8.141 1 0 2 2 2 3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 -1 1 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X -1.47 3.92-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.71-1 0 2 0 1 1 1

27.39 27.74

Skating Skills 1.00 5.655.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.104.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.554.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.605.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.605.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

27.50

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/04 20:18 Page 6



13 Takayuki YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

16 53.63 25.03 28.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -4 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2

2 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 1 0 3

3 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.96 3.964 5 4 4 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.903 4 2 3 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 5 4 2 0 3 2

24.21 25.03

Skating Skills 1.00 5.305.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.155.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.955.50 5.50 6.75 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.75

Composition 1.00 5.956.25 5.25 6.75 6.25 4.75 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.256.25 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.75

28.60

14 Shinichi YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 48.51 22.86 25.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.50 8.902 1 1 1 2 0 1

2 3F 5.30 -2.12 3.18-5 -5 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.37 2.672 3 1 2 1 0 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 2 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 3 3 2 0 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.852 2 1 1 2 1 1

22.90 22.86

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.75 5.25 6.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.905.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.105.00 5.00 6.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.155.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

25.65

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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15 Kotaro TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 46.94 22.84 24.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -0.74 5.86-3 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.18 1.32-3 -2 -1 -2 0 -1 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.58 1.02-5 -4 -2 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 2 1 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -2 -1 0 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.39 5.781 1 1 1 0 0 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 1 0 0

23.59 22.84

Skating Skills 1.00 4.904.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.554.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.904.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.854.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.904.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

24.10

16 Koutaro HAYAKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 46.60 22.65 23.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 0 2 1 0 0 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -1.18 4.32-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 -1 -1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.48 2.52-2 -2 0 -2 -2 -1 -1

23.93 22.65

Skating Skills 1.00 5.055.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.554.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.804.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 4.654.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.904.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

23.95

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647
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17 Rintaro FURUYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 45.29 22.94 23.35 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.67 7.73-1 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2 -2

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.620 1 3 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.86 2.77-3 -2 -1 -2 -4 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.540 2 3 1 2 2 2

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.44-1 1 1 1 -1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

25.73 22.94

Skating Skills 1.00 4.904.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.554.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.604.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.654.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.654.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

23.35

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2018

Nagoya
Version:2018.36.1018.647
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